48. 33TE ANNUAL PCRTLAND BOY'S CLUB a1,

48 Partland: § #iler Apr 16th 2z,
oL s 31
" 94,
bl L. ‘Samm Fellacisr 23;33 a5,
13 i. Hark Pfiafle 24128 56
74 1. ‘Rick Garcia 49 47,
iz d4  Jamee Newett %035 95
15® 5. -Canny Paul 15136 ug,
4l 8. Jaff crocker I5128 100,
:g. 7. Btu Hogan 25-29 105,
i 8. George Towle 2550 162
:15’ .. Pater Lessard 25184 101,
:35* 100 Steve Carle 26222 104,
f;.;. Ll. Jerry Craommete 36125 105,
' 3 L2, John Wilkingon 28230 106.
'ig‘ 13, Larey Dasns 26132 107,
' L4, Conrad HWaltos 16:35 108,
15.  %en Boteing 2849 109,
4 L6, onris Aovia 26155 11a.
oot 17. WElliam Sullivan 26:87 12y,
& 13, Srewve Fusasell 27400 112,
19, Eloyd wilagon 2704 113,
0. Andre Benoit 27:04 114,
- ¥Eb 21.. Danny Saleh 27:10 114,
i <& John Mathiey 1716 11§,
23.  Briap MeCrea AT LT 117.
4. Sruce Sridgham 37126 118,
25,  Sorden Scanpall 27:31 119
2&.  PBob Hupe 27131 120,
i7. FRichard Brooks 3738 127,
18, Barry Fifiald 2T+37 Lo
2%, Suy Barthiaums 217:45 155
30, Mike Lally 17249 124,
1. Ji= Harsigan 27:81 175,
12. TFohn Titus 27158 126
13, Allen Cox 2 B s 127,
M. Tim Quirien 28:20 128,
5. Joha Tariina 28:35 179,
1. Ric Zchoaf 28:27 Lio.
170 Kevin Jankins 8118 131,
3. Frank Brume 18129 132,
i3, Pat Connell 3836 13%,
40, 3ruce Smith 3837 T4 .
41. ‘Buss Chremtien 28:37 135,
i 42, Eric Elll= 28118 Lig,
41, Al SGarrison Xa:39 137.
4. Xurt Nielaen 2B:39 118,
45. 3ok fuancin FLES ] 13s,
96-. Doug Macbonalkd 28145 tao,
4T.. Mike Marino ZB:52 144,
3, Mixe Tucner 28: 87 142,
48, Judson Kendall 2858 143.
50, Llovd Slocim 294032 144
51, Tom Bennoct 29:04 145,
53, Ben Millis i8:04 146,
33, Mika Parry 5:06 147,
44 54. Chrig Hil=en 29712 145,
L] 55.  Andy Foser 23713 L4a.
58 56, Hanm Merrill 29: 16 154,
e 52 57. Muzzy farton 29:18 183,
1156 58, RAlck olivar 29:321 152,
157 59, Wayne Pellecier 29:23 133,
28 B3, Tom Getchell 29:24 154.
5152 6L. Brian Milliken 15:38 jee-
114 62 Chris Tiltcon 29:34 156,
7+50 B). Gary Waber 29+38 157,
I‘E':' G4. Tim Iohnsan 941 LE8,
T 2d 65 David Fray 20142 154,
408 Gh.  Chase Fray 1#:43 1E0.
3"1'3' 67. John Long 2%:43 161,
el 8. Bdott Titcomb 297 dd 162
if;:_ B3, Jersy Mracs 28:45 181,
5:113 7%, Karl Ganzenbacher 29:47 164.
:55. TL. Jeff Hill 257 4d 145,
:;,n 2. David Prica 23:49 156,
UIIE 1% Ed Doughty 29149 LE7.
&:5a || 74. Leslis Walls ¥9: 50+ 168,
ai5a 75. ®aul Canlay 20:8] 169,
b1
g:374 Th.. Pat Damon 29152 170.
2.1 7. Ramdy Jordan ) 25154 171.
a:41 5. PBrian Gillespie 29154 142,
3. Fon Rancedrone 29755 179,
itka B, Fandy Talbot I0:10 174,
Bl. 7. Bawyer 3011 175,
P Bi.. Brian Ladnes 30313 176,
Bi. Bill ®inkham lo:lz t97;
Ba. Mike Slmocneau 10:16 178,
B3. Chris Lyford Ig:47 17a,
86, Tom Allen 30:20 150,
B7.  Larry Hinner 30:23 1],
BE. Brian paly 0:z4 1HY,
89. Howard Chadbourna 10:27 183,
99,  Bab Peacosk n:=33 las.

Guy Robarga
Rebipn Eresy
Joe Dsgre
Stave Cargn
Jig Funnell
Chad Gagnaon
HAiko Guidi
BL11 aAdams
Don Q'Grady

‘Peter Bagrow

Larty walden
Paul Jacksonp
Chuck Maggias
Phil Hudson
Frank Terland
Stave Jordan
Coug Mocdy
Charles MeDonald
Tam Elinkow
Ron Cervain
Bill Childs
James Donowan
Guy Lindwall
Mika Fitrzgarald
Tedd Boobhhy
Kelly Bannett
Kovin Carter
Ray Ehavensll
David Dowling
Bsb Ingercwski
Roger Lehr
Gary Davig
Carl Hefflafinger
Aol Duprey
Mike Cooic
Harvey Robde
Zon Best

Pater Dinan
Kirt Shaio

Dana Jackson
Dick Marino

Ray Cooper
Bruza ALley
Rarman Twaddal
John Murchie
Lloyd ‘Creckar
Gary Johngon
Sladys Dewick
Zordon Chanhaerland
Danlae Harlow
Jamas Mchermon:
Pater Thodnen
Terry Clarx

Lee Cragkar
John Pinamy
Karl Andercon
Dick HacDonaid
Arthur Cunnifghas
Dosald Poora
Bratt Baber
Jonn Ives
Wesley Rothermael
Bath Galdan
Pater Detray:
Steave Morgenstoin
Bill Sayres
¥en Cole

John Edwardsa
Ted Welch

John Terra
Gary Blanchard
ERLl Vaezina
Mike Flaherty
Pater Chengy
Julis Fritz
Fobeart Zenzmon
fick Mannette
Fred.Back
Pater Ropar
Peter Carlton
Pater Thonasg
Richard Jawell
Bill Wehatpr
Jacobh draves
Futh Rhodae

Bab Cuahman
Charlass Foas
Blair Dier
Garald Cegil
Josh Gagnon
Ten Fraderick
Andrews Ingalls
Faul DiMattaa
Péetar Gagnon

10:33
30:37w
g 39
FCadq
10145
J:4s
D148
IN:53
30154
19557
a5
102
11:53
31:04
il:05
I1:1n0
113123
il:=15
31v2Y
LB
3127
3l:28
31:28
JLa2X
l:3s
3l:=38
il:dR
IL:47
II-q8
l:dg
31:50
31:5%
ALise
Jl:E%
3201
J3:02
32103
33508
32: 10
32¢L)
F27L3
12:1%
33:18
3221
32122
12:23
J22249
32125
12:28
3129w
33:30
32:38
12440
12:43
3244
32:45
3I21dA
13147
12:48
IZ:42
33:55
31256
JZ: 509
3103

"33:03

33:05
13:18
13121
31:35
3320
X327
3330
4331
33:32
33333
32:34
13:38
33: 349
33142
33:43
33448
13:48
1350
33158
33¢57¢
33:58
3359
14:02
34103
Ia:04
Jd:06
3407
408
i3:09

145,
LEG.
8T
138,
189,
1ag.
isi,
taz.,
183,
104,
Iag,
196
1487,
198.

i22,

224,
235,
236,
227;
23R,
228,
230
231,
232
233
234,
235,
235,
237.
23a8.
218,
240,
241.
242,
243,
244,
245.
248,
247,
248,
244
250.
251,
252,
253,
L
255
258,
157,
258,
25%,
260,
261,
163,
263,
%4,
285,
266,
267,
268.
269
210,
271,
212
2735
274.
295,
276
277,
Firi:e
299,

taff Conlew
Bane Jacques
Jerry Turlaioh
Conald Moger
Paul Dall

GIll Shea

Jahn Hodokins
Zdgar Gagnon
Bill Johngon
Borman IaClerc
Susan Srone
Hakthew Gilligan
Kan Cagay, Jr,
Chrin Fiaher
Tim Haney

Faya Gagron
Jahn Harbostle
Stave Ferry
Anne Handrix
Xavin Derriqg
Bernard Fradhas
Ton Thard

Fand Birmingham
Jim Bighap
arian Hrewar
Jaies. Booth
Arthuc Porter, Jr,
Cick Dydley
Painl Szoma, Jz;
Brian Dudlew
Brian Zmery
John Juillerta
Dick Black
Edward J'Connmll
Stanley Laar
Trank Horong
Jill Zhaive
Bichard Bousein
Lawrence Boyd
Tem Dodge
Albare Frick
Cale Rines

Joa Adoisic “
Sandra Wysan
Leon Libby
Kevin Mefuinn
Fhil Pigrce
Yamileon Grapk
Joe Conrad
Hagy MeCally
William Cenn
Orlands Dalogu
Par’ Lavoie

Can 0O'Shas
Jack Tlynn
Dave Conley
Albers Rignard
fardall sStaples
L.B: Zabin
Dave Pecarzasn
CLIfY Ives

BLLf Brady

Tim Flaherty
Rabert Morrigon
2ill Pavlishe
Paul Castonguay
Armold Clary
Brian 2lulinaks
Raymond  Mecenoy
Watalie Bugsell
Cachy Cocks
Aalph Baxger, F-.
John Hcide

Joe Haspl

Tat: Bassals

Bon Fente

Joe Rigchlio
Mike Wixon
Davin Haskell
Matestar Stewart
Christoghar Clark
Dana Sequin
David Body
Steve Dewicik
Bun Ross

Tred Stone
Linda Roberts
Ralph ¥pnight
Louls Brown
Deboie Mininni
< P. Lawvoda
bDave locne
Robgrt Wassick
Robars Waddla

Je=1



280,
281.
28z,
281,
284d.
235,
8.
287,
8B,
289,
220,
291,
292,
293,
84,
295,
186,
97,
188,
239,
g,
101,
102,
a3,
104,
5.
0.
307,
308 .
fiin 8
ila.
il.
alz.
i13.
14,
i1s.
Jl6.
FETs
lig.
319.
1o
¥21.
31z,
EVEN
124,
3125.
I2&,
327.
13I8,
129,
330.
3il.
33,
333.
i34.
335,
336.
137
1ia.
339.
Jac,

Jaff Paul
Dennis Smith

Ray Charest
Andre Benoik
Jeff Wax
Cominic Reali
Tracey Dixan
Sohn Willholte
Jeff Browm
Dovon ChestarTon
Sandy Dunbar
Cushman  Anchony
Calvyin D. Amas
Fusa Bradley
Don Daigle
Wendy Zayces
Jarie Bugbee
Richard HoCullum
Jahn Xosnow
Paul White J=.
Robhi Prits
Magglie Chriscie
Carale Bradlay
Todd David

Jahn Yohe

Floyd Hartford
Haal wWorkaan
banna GEAYEs
Terrl Jordan
amory Houghton
Betsey BarTect
David Mosley
Faul Desjacdins
Faorge Heubauar
Frad Xing
Maurmen Sproul
Jeff Thaler
carrinna Prits
Michell=s DEapeau
Dawg Carlone
Bill Sresn
Bobart Dilleon
David Grant

fon Grant
Stephen Lunt
Earl Harvey
Dennis Horrill
Jack Milton
Wicale Judkins
Ray Hefflefinger
Albert Glaziar
Lirda Bast
Acbert Parruzzi
Ann Dillon
Cavid Xoeitsn
Pate Pompec
Carole Ross
Josaph Fichera
Phecba Jordan
haron Wellington
Stephen Bither

J4l. ¥atherine Christie

ial.
341,
344,
T45-
146.
147,
F4H
149.
350,
351,
352,
333.
354.
155,
156,
36T,
158.
359,
EL
361.
352.
3el.
6.
65,
165,
I6T.
363,
359
7oL
7L,
v
173.

John Corbatt
Carl Kelsa

enil Tinkham

Jim Spluda

Con Atkinson
carclyn Eidder
Larry Barran
Harcy Brown
Whalen Guimond
Stevaen Juskewikbdh
Monled HeDonoush
Tammy Carter
Eelloy Fichardson
Patar Brown

Ann McDoneough
Dawid Erown
Donald Johngon
J.« Brown
Unknown

Steven Sareff
Harry Trask
Walter Chriastle
Rivers

Maggie Guthrie
Kathleen Jenkina
Charlepnse Post
Tom Courtice
fichard Hobbina
Brew Chenay

Jim Guy

Thoresa Dranginla
Zmlens Hartel

38:15
IB:16
18123
31H8:34
3g42s
18;: 26
38329
1g:10
18131
g2
I8 133*
38134
38:35
38136
38329
3g:4le
38:43%
EEEES]
38:45
38:50
38:51"
38 g52*
3B 56*
150l
19:02
39:03
19:04
39:05%
39 06
J9: 16
39r22%
39125
i9:38
39:32
39538
1941w
39748
39: 50"
39:51*
39:54
19:56
35150
40502
40404
40:rll
4014

42147
42 ;484
43:83
4251
a3:02
41:0%
43134
43119
43120
43:21
4338
43 =9%
43:31*
43:40
43155
44:01
45:10
dd 16w
44:19"

174.
315;
376;
7.
378,
379.
389,
381,
Ei- N
381
384.
355.
386,
387,
L1
389,
130,
I4l.
19z,
193
194,
3185,
I96,
g7
198,
I99.
a00.
40L.
402,
403,
404,
405,
406,
407,
408.
A%,
410.
41l.
41z,
413.
414.
415.
4l6.
447.
418,
ala.
420,
42l
422,
423,
434
425.

Faul D'Azboiaw
Widgery Thosas
Dyron Bannett
Greg Curgin
Wyllys Terry
Joa -Bannett
Bill Xeafer
Patzricia O"Meafe
Hichaal Carlaston
Betty Rand

F.0. Rand

Bill Whitten

Cee Hicely

Harry Glddinge
Jennifer [eali
John Reall

Lisa Wicholsom
Halen Nicholson
James Carroll
Fenee Zahler
Garald Davis
Raymond Jean
Brenda Cushman
qpck Wellington
Larry Reinsborcuzh
Jopeph McDonough
Pauline Holloway
Fachy MacVana

Fay Fellitier fTizes not availablae

Brucs Hamgen
Arleen Redman
Michelle Plourds
pattis Murchls
Bruge Hamlin
Vanessa White
Patricia Flandars
Bilbur Holms
Terri Morris
Dara Wallace
Laah Babeock
Sernard Baboock
Llayd Holass

Joa Connolly
John Matheson
Cugih Hayward
Hancy E. Crowell
Greg Crockaer
Futh Hefflafinger
Frank Lang

Wayra Dayvkin
Albart Glassan
Ieens Johnson

dd121
4439
444l
G143
TR T
45123
46109
45264
d8138
1
46:532
46:386
AR 5T
4736
4T 46"
4F:47
47155*
48716%
48: 18
4B721*
48124
48137
SB143*
4848
48:49
4850
49 : 58
4959k

Femults conrtesy of Portland Fress Harald

moEowm R oW R m ® o ® & K S E 8

5T. JOSEPH AOSPITAL SPHING WELLNESS

A
Sangor april l4th
L. Tim Marguls 1£:03
Z. MHark Chasss 16:0=
3. D.J. Logue 1g:21
d. Brian MeCraa 16225
5. Brian Hurst le:30
§.  Andrew Solby 16134
7. Seave Holehraker L6340
4, Mark S5tillings lo:54
S. Dawve NHantkes 17:12
10. John Xeith 17:1%9
1l. Pat Kamm 17:37
1X. Splat Bcas 17:43
13: Pat Bouchard 17:44
l4. HMichael Thompasn 17:50
15, - Eric Thurlow 17156
16. Teom Scaglirini 17:88
17. Foy Peclotks 1800
18. Fred Merriam 18:132
13, James Barr 13:13
20. Aodney White I8 20
2L, Jim Robertson 18:27
22. Donald Ardina 18:30
23, Jay Henderson 18137
24. E4 Harmow La:38
2%, . Kanny Audet Lg:4L
6. Tim Rogars 1848
27. David Mclntire Lg:58
8, Biff MeGilpin 1B:59
29, David guilkin 19:0L
30. Tim nichaud 19:01
il. FRoy Bodgers 19:02
¥2, Hichard Lirdsay 19303

33.
4.
k.
16.
7.
18.
ia,
40
al.
42
a3,
A
45,
L L
a7,
6.
9.
50.
EL.
E2.
53,
B4,
B5,
36,
57,
38.
3%,
Bo.
51.
Gi.
83.
Gd.
&5.
&6
B7.
BH.
69.
0.
T1.
71
3.
4.
75.
6.
7.
T8,
L]

[,
Hl.
ad.
43.
a4
85.
26,
aT.
8B.
B9.
2.
81
a2,
93.
3.
af.
6.
av,
SH.
9.
Loo.
1oL,
192,
143,
104,
108,
106,
a7,
Loz,
109.
114,
11L.
112.
113,
114.
115.
116-
117.
118,
119.
120,
121,
122,
k23,
Li4.
125,
136.

AL Sproul

Faul Grosswilder
Tom bDugan

Roy Crawfaord
Lacgry Scofield
Bob Boaker
Trewor Dean
Staphen Margquis
Les SEOVEr
fichacd Miles
Steven Randalsh
Larry Rich
Tony Colford
Babgairk
Oskar Faicheinger
Stave Horton
Barmey Smith
Hanry Wong

Sary Smith

Jaff Whikte

Kan Sivik

Tom Coy

¥evin PoRtle
EfLc Rosengran
Hruce Theriadlt
David Pragcott
Ship Howard
Larcy Ferquscn
Barney Morrill
Joan Marciam
David Hye

Larry LaFoince
Bob Johnsan
David Wilson
B4ll Ciliffged
haron Merrlam
Disquallfied
hlan Michelson
James Cox
Eobert Gallon
Tom Vanidedtins
Popert Cyr

Las Chmart
Mike Clapper
Hargo Dyex
Christine Ocand
Jon Goodness
Warren Grealey
=d Golsslar
Danny Lafayatce
Martin McCrea
Philip Jurgelesit
Donald Abrams
Louige Cunlap
Sargy

Joa Gallant
Danny Sumrin
Heather Fargusan
Linda MoEachern
Stanley Pride
Dale Holmea
Cary Gillis
Darrell Toocthaker
Jegeph Clapper
Hancy Graves
Mike Gaige
John Hunnefeld
Tom HcMinneay
Gary Brewar
Lisa Tavlor
Sath Harzow
Philip Tylac
Rone Collins
Fobart MactGaw
Brian Hichols
Stove Shea
John Walls
Laona Clapper
bennia Paporakae
Halissa Hikes
Fichard Butler
Bobert Marquis
John Sragg
Mareha HeGilpin
Hililam Baker

fichard Wallingfozd

Worman Fltzoarald
Fan Hodson

Hivan Sads

Bouwg Higgins

Marhk Thurlaod
tHazles Clapper
Jarry Raclihy
Lori Taylor

L3906
19:06
1907
1909
29:09
1825
19:322
19:31
18:1Z
19134
19: 15
19517
L9328
i9:39
9]
I9:ad
19:56
1957
13:59
1931
20:03
20:04
20205
20113
20:19
20023
20725
20629
2033
el PP
248
42:98
PLaER ]
21409
Lil9
2L 20

21:34
2L Al
2148
AL+35
2156
2201
22195
2Ei05"
22:=10"
22311l
2113
22215
22tli
22:47
2EvlR
22119
20w
22120
223721
23¢23
2278
22:27"
22134
2237
2440
22143
L2t4a
22145
22146
22:50
2251
22357
231020
23105
23498
23107*
FEE ]
23:10
23:12
2371%
23:19%
2353k
2322
23129
23:37
23345
23:50
23:54
24703
24:07
2404
2ackd
2414
2415
24:1%
24133
24133




